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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NOOR MUHAMMAD 

AQSA AKRAM 

MEHAK FATIMA 

AKHLAQ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

FAIZ MUHAMMAD 

SYED FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH 

RIZWAN ALI 

 FARAH 

NOUMAN MUSHTAQUE 

REHMAN SHAHID 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

MUSTJAB RASOOL MALIK 

MUHAMMAD USMAN NADEEM 

ABDUL REHMAN 

ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM HAIDAR

PIR AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID

JAVED IQBAL SHAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

TANVEER NAEEM MALIK

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

19101140

19100012

19100511

19100875

19101123

19100956

19102004

19100793

19100521

19101655

19100818

19100016

19101558

19100547

19101394

KASUR

LAYYAH

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RASHEED 

HAMAS AHMAD 

NOMAN HAFEEZ 

UMAIR FAROOQ 

SHABAB YOUNAS 

ADEEL MEHMOOD 

AMEER HAMZA 

NADIA ALAM 

HAFIZ BILAL KHAN 

HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN 

AMEER HAMZA 

RIZWAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

SHAHID KAMRAN 

SAMINA AFZAL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ABDUL RASHEED

ASIF ZAHOOR AHMAD ASIF

ABDUL HAFEEZ

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

NABI ALAM

SHAHID KHAN

MANZOOR KHAN

ABDUL QAUOM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHHAMAD MUSHTAQ

ABDUL STAR

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

19101111

19101227

19101571

19100104

19100577

19100625

19101819

19102136

19102041

19100998

19101043

19101309

19100915

19100572

19100344

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

61

70

77

MUSTAFA SHARIF 

DANYAL KHAN 

DANISH AHMAD 

AQSA LIAQAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN SATTAR 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA 

ZEESHAN 

FAROOQ TANVEER 

ASIA SHAREEF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SONIA ASGHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHAHER BANO (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MARYAM ZUBAIR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

AHSAN-UL-HAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

LIAQAT ALI

SHAIR MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AMANAT ALI

MIAN TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHREEF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI

RIASAT ALI

UBAID-UR-REHMAN URF ZUBAIR

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

19101479

19101141

19101411

19101385

19100957

19101523

19100943

19100724

19101864

19100600

19100255

19100101

19101241

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 4 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

USAMA TARIQ 

SYED HASSAN KHAWER 

NASIR YAR 

HAMZA MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

FARRUKH SHAHZAD ALI 

CHAUDARY IHTISHAM RAFIQ 

ALI HUSNAIN 

SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH 

MUNEEB AHMED 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI 

MOHSAN RAZA 

ZAFAR NASEER TARIQ

SYED NADIR HUSSAIN

ZUBAIR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

GHULAM SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

AHMAD ALI

SYED PERVAIZ HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM

NOOR MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

19102189

19100924

19102162

19100327

19100538

19100259

19100723

19100291

19101271

19101396

19100749

19101135

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

SYED ASAD SHAH 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB 

AZRAR SHAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN QADRI 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA 

BILAL YOUNAS 

NAVEED ISHAQ 

ALI RAZA 

RIZWAN HAIDHER 

MUHAMMAD WAJID RAFIQUE 

SAAD IQBAL 

ABDUL SABOOR 

SYED TAJ BAKHSH SHAH

TAHIR SHABBIR

SHAFIQUE AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM HAIDHER

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SAQIB

BASHIR AHMAD

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

19101095

19100031

19100244

19100168

19100468

19100190

19101353

19101985

19102042

19101076

19100695

19100860

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

66

67

68

69

71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

MUHAMMAD DANISH 

ATIF ALI 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF 

NABEEL ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

NASIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 

NASIR ALI 

AMAR HUSSAIN 

SOHAIL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

HURMAT KHAN

WARIS ALI

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

HABIB ULLAH SAQIB

GHULAM YASEEN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MANSAB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ABDUL AZIZ

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

19102126

19100839

19101848

19101964

19100876

19100739

19101805

19101167

19100241

19101697

19100669

19100961

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

43 Case #  12C2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

80

81

82

SAJID ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQ 

IJAZ LATEEF 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ

ABDUL LATEEF

37

38

39

19101888

19100048

19102105

KASUR

FAISALABAD

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


