Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

						Open Merit/Special	
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
1	19101140	1	NOOR MUHAMMAD ALLAH RAKHA	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
2	19100012	2	AQSA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM HAIDAR	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
3	19100511	3	MEHAK FATIMA PIR AHMAD KHAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
4	19100875	4	AKHLAQ AHMAD MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
5	19101123	5	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
6	19100956	6	FAIZ MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
7	19102004	7	SYED FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH JAVED IQBAL SHAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
8	19100793	8	RIZWAN ALI MUHAMMAD HANIF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
9	19100521	9	FARAH MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
10	19101655	10	NOUMAN MUSHTAQUE MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
11	19100818	11	REHMAN SHAHID BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
12	19100016	12	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
13	19101558	13	MUSTJAB RASOOL MALIK TANVEER NAEEM MALIK	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
14	19100547	14	MUHAMMAD USMAN NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
15	19101394	15	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

						Open Merit/Special	
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
16	19101111	16	MUHAMMAD FAISAL RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
17	19101227	17	HAMAS AHMAD ASIF ZAHOOR AHMAD ASIF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
18	19101571	18	NOMAN HAFEEZ ABDUL HAFEEZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
19	19100104	19	UMAIR FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
20	19100577	20	SHABAB YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
21	19100625	21	ADEEL MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
22	19101819	22	AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD IJAZ	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
23	19102136	23	NADIA ALAM NABI ALAM	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
24	19102041	24	HAFIZ BILAL KHAN SHAHID KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
25	19100998	25	HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN MANZOOR KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
26	19101043	26	AMEER HAMZA ABDUL QAUOM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
27	19101309	27	RIZWAN ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
28	19100915	28	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHHAMAD MUSHTAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
29	19100572	29	SHAHID KAMRAN ABDUL STAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
30	19100344	30	SAMINA AFZAL (Selected Against Women Quota)	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
			MUHAMMAD AFZAL			
31	19101479	31	MUSTAFA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	19101141	32	DANYAL KHAN AHSAN-UL-HAQ KHAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
33	19101411	33	DANISH AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
34	19101385	34	AQSA LIAQAT (Selected Against Women Quota) LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
35	19100957	35	USMAN ALI SHAIR MUHAMMAD SHAKIR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
36	19101523	36	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
37	19100943	37	MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
38	19100724	38	ZEESHAN AMANAT ALI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
39	19101864	39	FAROOQ TANVEER MIAN TANVEER AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
40	19100600	41	ASIA SHAREEF (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SHREEF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
41	19100255	61	SONIA ASGHAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
42	19100101	70	SHAHER BANO (Selected Against Women Quota) RIASAT ALI	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
43	19101241	77	MARYAM ZUBAIR (Selected Against Women Quota) UBAID-UR-REHMAN URF ZUBAIR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Post: STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

Case # 12C2020

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Sta</u>	<u>tus</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.			
Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection									
1	19102189	40	USAMA TARIQ ZAFAR NASEER TARIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
2	19100924	42	SYED HASSAN KHAWER SYED NADIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
3	19102162	43	NASIR YAR ZUBAIR AHMAD	OKARA	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
4	19100327	44	HAMZA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	KASUR	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
5	19100538	45	MUHAMMAD SAQIB GHULAM SADIQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
6	19100259	46	FARRUKH SHAHZAD ALI MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
7	19100723	47	CHAUDARY IHTISHAM RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
8	19100291	48	ALI HUSNAIN AHMAD ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
9	19101271	49	SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH SYED PERVAIZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
10	19101396	50	MUNEEB AHMED ALLAH DITTA	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
11	19100749	51	MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			
12	19101135	52	MOHSAN RAZA NOOR MUHAMMAD	KASUR	NOT	RECOMME	NDED			

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
13	19101095	53	SYED ASAD SHAH SYED TAJ BAKHSH SHAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
14	19100031	54	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB TAHIR SHABBIR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
15	19100244	55	AZRAR SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
16	19100168	56	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN QADRI MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
17	19100468	57	MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
18	19100190	58	BILAL YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
19	19101353	59	NAVEED ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
20	19101985	60	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
21	19102042	62	RIZWAN HAIDHER GHULAM HAIDHER	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
22	19101076	63	MUHAMMAD WAJID RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
23	19100695	64	SAAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL SAQIB	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
24	19100860	65	ABDUL SABOOR BASHIR AHMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
25	19102126	66	MUHAMMAD DANISH HURMAT KHAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
26	19100839	67	ATIF ALI WARIS ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
27	19101848	68	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF AKHTAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
28	19101964	69	NABEEL ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
29	19100876	71	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HABIB ULLAH SAQIB	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
30	19100739	72	NASIR KHAN GHULAM YASEEN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
31	19101805	73	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
32	19101167	74	NASIR ALI KHADIM HUSSAIN	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
33	19100241	75	AMAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD LATIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
34	19101697	76	SOHAIL AHMAD MANSAB ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
35	19100669	78	MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
36	19100961	79	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ABDUL AZIZ	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 43

Case # 12C2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
37	19101888	80	SAJID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
38	19100048	81	MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
39	19102105	82	IJAZ LATEEF ABDUL LATEEF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.